Stage 8 FINAL Results - Kilcullen - Skerries

30 May 2010
Organisation: Cumann Rés Tailteann Country: IRL

Class: ME 2.2 m’""‘"“
Winner's Time: 3h13'04" Deadline: 4h01'20" (25%) Ras
Race Dist: 140.00 kms / 87.06 Miles Speed: 43.51 kph / 27.06 mph
Total Dist: 1064.00 kms / 661.65 miles Average: 43.13 kph / 26.82 mph
Number of Starters: 135 Number of Finishers: 135

Issued: 30/05/2010 16:29 201 0

Stage 8 Stage Result

PL No. UCICode Name TM Team Time @
1 36 GER19890107 Degenkolb,John TET Germany Thuringer Energie 3h13'04"
2 69 GBR19881230 Cronshaw,Matt RCS Britain Rapha Condor Sharp  3h13'04"
3 75 GBR19861213 Williams,Peter MPT Motorpoint Marshalls Pasta 3h13'04"
4 30 AUS19771119 Shaw,Stuart DPC Australia Drapac Porsche 3h13'04"
5 42 JPN19860409 Kikuchi,Masaaki PPO Japan - Nippo 3h13'04"
6 34 GBR19890720 McNally,Mark SKT Belgium An Post Sean Kelly 3h13'04"
7 16 NZL19890202 Archbold,Shane NZL New Zealand 3h13'04"
8 44 POL19810401 Wiesiak,Mariusz PPO Japan - Nippo 3h13'04"
9 39 GER19881125 Schadlich,Lucas TET Germany Thuringer Energie 3h13'04"
10 148 [IRL19710307 Coyle,Chris Mayo Castlebar Western Edge 3h13'04"
11 20 NZL19901126 Gate,Aaron NZL New Zealand 3h13'04"
12 3 NED19850220 Sybrandy,Wouter SGS Britain Sigmasport Specialised 3h13'04"
13 10 IRL19870504  Armstrong,Adam IRL Ireland Subway National Team 3h13'04"
14 35 BEL19820613 Ghyllebert,Pieter SKT Belgium An Post Sean Kelly ~ 3h13'04"
15 23 AUT19840205 Kugler,Josef KTM Arbd KTM-Gebriider Weis 3h13'04"
16 33 IRL19880720  McConvey,Connor SKT Belgium An Post Sean Kelly ~ 3h13'04"
17 26 AUS19890113 Lewis,Joseph DPC Australia Drapac Porsche 3h13'04"
18 70 NAM19830201 Craven,Dan RCS Britain Rapha Condor Sharp ~ 3h13'04"
19 73 IRL19711122 Roche,Andrew MPT Motorpoint Marshalls Pasta 3h13'04"
20 58 USA19870425 Howe,Matt USA Inside-Out Sports 3h13'04"
21 106 IRL19821207  Murphy,Conor Dublin Eurocycles 3h13'04"
22 61 GBR19850511 Partridge,Rob Wales 3h13'04"
23 4 IRL19800709  Gallagher,Stephen SGS Britain Sigmasport Specialised 3h13'04"
24 153 |IRL19860718 Dowling,Mark Meath Engraveit.ie/Jade.ie 3h13'04"
25 37 GER19881006 May,Maximillan TET Germany Thuringer Energie 3h13'04"
26 64 GBR19721101 Esposti,Paul Wales 3h13'04"
27 68 GBR19841226 Tiernan-Locke,Jon RCS Britain Rapha Condor Sharp  3h13'04"
28 40 GER19900101 Steigmiller,Jakob TET Germany Thuringer Energie 3h13'04"
29 52 AUS19870602 Anderson,John SPK Sweden - Team Sprocket Pro  3h13'04"
30 1 GBR19830621 Richardson,Simon SGS Britain Sigmasport Specialised 3h13'04"
31 51 SWE19860412 Wetterhall,Alexander SPK Sweden - Team Sprocket Pro  3h13'04"
32 107 IRL19820120  Sherlock,Ryan Dublin Eurocycles 3h13'04"
33 32 IRL19850323  Cassidy,Mark SKT Belgium An Post Sean Kelly  3h13'04"
34 67 GBR19840730 Greenwood,Ben RCS Britain Rapha Condor Sharp  3h13'04"
35 74 GBR19860724 Sampson,James MPT Motorpoint Marshalls Pasta 3h13'04"
36 62 GBR19910404 Mould,Jon Wales 3h13'04"
37 163 IRL19730212  Giriffin,Paul Tipperary Dan Morrissey 3h13'04"
38 66 GBR19730929 Newton,Christopher RCS Britain Rapha Condor Sharp  3h13'04"
39 147 IRL19750110  Surdival,Stephen Mayo Castlebar Western Edge 3h13'04"
40 164 IRL19740615 Barry,Tim Tipperary Dan Morrissey 3h13'04"
41 28 AUS19800609 Pell,David DPC Australia Drapac Porsche 3h13'04"
42 63 GBR19890123 Lloyd,Rhys Wales 3h13'04"
43 2 GBR19790926 Gilham,Kit SGS Britain Sigmasport Specialised 3h13'33" @29"
44 72 GBR19890802 McEvoy,John MPT Motorpoint Marshalls Pasta 3h13'37" @33"
45 54 GBR19861007 Horton,Tobyn SPK Sweden - Team Sprocket Pro  3h13'40" @36"
46 24 AUT19880908 Singer,Michael KTM Arbd KTM-Gebriider Weis 3h13'40" @ s/t
47 84 |IRL19850419 Barrett,Stephen Team PlanetX 3h13'42" @38"
48 112 IRL19701221 Finegan,Philip Dublin Murphy & Gunn/Newlyn 3h13'42" @ s/t

. Visit this event’s website at http://www.fodinsuranceras.com
The race receives financial support from The Irish Sports Council
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IRL19891230
IRL19890822
IRL19740504
IRL19850825
IRL19830127
IRL19790410
IRL19740820
IRL19830925
IRL19890815
AUS19800314
AUT19790829
USA19871125
IRL19900317
IRL19820407
IRL19790308
AUT19770724
IRL19850810
IRL19871113
IRL19870715
IRL19660627
IRL19810519
ITA19831211
IRL19750127
IRL19791108
IRL19740129
IRL19750613
IRL19741126
IRL19720902
IRL19900331
USA19860306
IRL19840114
IRL19871208
GBR19710812
IRL19880531
IRL19780429
IRL19760711
GBR19810628
SWE19860317
GBR19861220
IRL19831003
IRL19680327
IRL19821203
IRL19750512
IRL19730919
IRL19880614
IRL19770506
IRL19771018
IRL19760615
NZL19821014
NZL19880504
SWE19890128
GER19900127
IRL19780417
IRL19730827
IRL19740718
IRL19910412
IRL19760805
IRL19720323
USA19870108
IRL19781205
IRL19820503
IRL19891213
IRL19820424
IRL19710624
IRL19661005

Davoust,Lorcan
Murphy, Tighernach
Gaitor,Keith
Cassidy,Colm
Giblin,Paul
Storan,Michael
Aherne,Andrew
Walsh,Anthony
Martin,Thomas
Pollock,Rhys
Probst,Stefan
Crow,John
Dunlop,Dane
Lacey,Sean
Carew,Diarmuid
Grundliger,Hannes
Lacey,Brendan
O'Regan,Timothy
McKinley,Mark
Peelo,David
Aiken,Roger
Signego,Alessio
O'Reilly,Michael
Dempsey,John
Meehan,Andrew
Delahaye,Neil
O'Sullivan,Stephen
Brady,Tony
Jelfs,Dominic
Walker,Owen
Reddan,Michael
Clarke,Patrick
Lovatt,Mark
Williams,Simon
O'Loughlin,David
Fox,Keith
Williamson,James
Johansson,Fredrik
Bibby,lan
Clarke,Ciaran
Wyley,Rory
Brennan,David
Keane,Kieran
Byrne,Will
McAllistair,Conor
Robinson,Colin
Brosnan,Niall
Geraghty,Ruaidhri
Ryan,Marc
Gough,Westley
Gustavsson,Niklas
Burgel,Bastian
Fitzgerald,Michael
Hedderman,Adrian
Moriarty,Eugene
Bremmer,Philip
Considine,Eoghan
Ryan,Fergus

Mc Donnell,Owen
Buchanan,Mark
Cox,Stuart
Morgan,Nathan
Quinn,Colm
McGreevy,Sean
Bracken,Colm
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114 168 IRL19790725 Connors,Odhran Wexford 3h18'33" @ sit
115 139 IRL19741029 Crowley,Aidan Kildare Newbridge 3h18'33" @ s/t
116 122 IRL19680210  O'Keeffe,Paul Dublin Zilcom-South Dublin 3h18'33" @ sit
117 86 IRL19771231 McKinley,Drew An Dun Newry Whs. CC 3h1833" @ s/t
118 166 IRL19820406  Williams,Alex Wexford 3h18'33" @ sit
119 109 [IRL19850208 Duncan,Frazer Dublin Eurocycles 3h18'33" @ s/t
120 125 IRL19781006  Duke,David Dublin Zilcom-South Dublin 3h18'33" @ sit
121 135 IRL19771118  Burke,Alan Kildare Murphy Surveys 3h22'43" @09'39"
122 93 IRL19850811 Canty,Brian Cork Kanturk Town 3h24'10" @11'06"
123 124 IRL19720420 Keddy,Richard Dublin Zilcom-South Dublin 3h24'14" @11'10"
124 85 GBR19750917 Prince,Richard Team PlanetX 3h24'14" @ s/t
125 118 IRL19811104 O'Conluain,Ciaran Dublin UCD 3h25'06" @12'02"
126 114 IRL19651009  Brady,Michael Dublin Murphy & Gunn/Newlyn 3h25'06" @ s/t
127 167 IRL19720630 Doyle,Murt Wexford 3h25'06" @ s/t
128 89 IRL19730515  Campbell,Mark An Dun Newry Whs. CC 3h25'06" @ s/t
129 129 IRL19820813  Kelly,Donal Galway Bay 3h25'06" @ s/t
130 92 IRL19730102  Murphy,Brian Cork Kanturk Town 4h00'53" @47'49"
131 137 IRL19821204  Teeling-Lynch,Stephen Kildare Newbridge 4h00'53" @ s/t
132 94 IRL19901228 Hooton,Richard Cork Kanturk Town 4h00'53" @ s/t
133 116 IRL19790325 Rowan,Fiachra Dublin UCD 4h00'53" @ s/t
134 138 IRL19780124 Malone,Richard Kildare Newbridge 4h00'53" @ s/t
135 95 IRL19740403 Long,Bryan Cork Kanturk Town 4h00'53" @ s/t
Primes International Team Stage
KOH Category 3: Pluckhimin I:1’L ('\.‘:errrlneany Thuringer Energie ;;1?3'12"
P'1' g'; ' g:;"siedy y ;P(‘T g;fs Sec 2 Belgium An Post Sean Kelly 9h39'12"
> 6 DeIahay’e N IRL 4pts 3 Britain Rapha Condor Sharp 9h39'12"
3 66 Newton C’ RCS 3pts 4 Motorppint Marshalls Pasta 9h39'12"
4 2 Gilham K SGS 2pts 5 Australia Drapac Porsche 9h39'12"
’ 6 Britain Sigmasport Specialised 9h39'12"
KOH Category 3: Cross of the Cage 7 Wales 9n3912"
PL  No. Name Tm Pts  Sec 8 Sweden -'Team Sprocket Pro 9h39'48"
1 6 Delahaye,N IRL  5pts 9 Japan-Nippo . 9h39'50"
5> 66 Newton.C RCS 4pts 10  Arbd KTM-Gebrude_r Weis 9h40'26"
3 138 Burgel B TET 3pts 11 Ireland Subway National Team 9h40'28"
4 32 Cassid’y M SKT 2pts 12  USA Inside-Out Sports 9h40'28"
- 13  Ireland Development 9h41'06"
KOH Category 3: Black Hills #1 14 Team PlanetX 9hd1'06"
PL  No. Name m Pts  Sec 15  New Zealand 9h44'05
1 66 Newton,C RCS 5pts
2 38  Burgel,B TET  4pts County Team Stage
3 6 Dglahaye,N IRL 3pts PL Name Time
4 1 Richardson.S  SGS  2pts 1 Dublin Eurocycles 9h39'50"
: : 2 Tipperary Dan Morrissey 9h39'50"
KOH Category 3: Black Hills #2 3 Mayo Castlebar Western Edge 9h39'50"
PL  No. Name Tm Pts  Sec 4 Meath Engraveit.ie/Jade.ie 9h40'28"
166  NewtonC RCS  5pts 5  Limerick BDO Get BACk 9h41'06"
2 4 Gallggher,S SGS 4pts 6 Dublin UCD 9h45'57"
3 26 Llewis,J DPC  3pts 7 Kildare Newbridge 9h45'57"
4 33  McConveyC  SKT  2pts 8  Dublin Zilcom-South Dublin 9h45'57"
9 Wexford 9h46'24"
County Rider Stage 10 Kildare Murphy Surveys 9h46'24"
- 11 Meath Martin Donnelly 9h47'34"
':" :"Af’é gg;’l‘:c ™ ) grleseo y 12 Galway Bay 9h49'11"
5> 106 Murph’y C @ 13 Dublin Murphy & Gunn/Newlyn 9h52'30"
3 153 Dowling’ M @ 14 An Dan Newry Whs. CC 9h55'39"
’ 15  Cork Kanturk Town 11h25'56"
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General Classification
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No.
51
75
70
33
68
61
35
26
36
37
40

1
23
52
28
63

107
30
73
34
74
71

2
55
10

4

108
69
67

3
64

163
44

106
53

165
66
82
17

142
72

151
31
54
43
32
42
58
18
39
29

5
16

153
20
14

148

147

123

157

UCI Code
SWE19860412
GBR19861213
NAM19830201
IRL19880720
GBR19841226
GBR19850511
BEL19820613
AUS19890113
GER19890107
GER19881006
GER19900101
GBR19830621
AUT 19840205
AUS19870602
AUS 19800609
GBR19890123
IRL19820120
AUS19771119
IRL19711122
GBR19890720
GBR19860724
GBR19861220
GBR19790926
SWE19860317
IRL19870504
IRL19800709
IRL19890815
GBR19881230
GBR19840730
NED19850220
GBR19721101
IRL19730212
POL19810401
IRL19821207
SWE19890128
IRL19791108
GBR19730929
IRL19810519
NZL19821014
IRL19850810
GBR19890802
IRL19741126
IRL19780429
GBR19861007
ITA19831211
IRL19850323
JPN19860409
USA19870425
NZL19880504
GER19881125
AUS19800314
GBR19810628
NZL19890202
IRL19860718
NZL19901126
IRL19900317
IRL19710307
IRL19750110
IRL19891230
IRL19720902

Name

Wetterhall,Alexander

Williams,Peter
Craven,Dan
McConvey,Connor
Tiernan-Locke,Jon
Partridge,Rob
Ghyllebert,Pieter
Lewis,Joseph
Degenkolb,John
May,Maximillan
Steigmiller,Jakob
Richardson,Simon
Kugler,Josef
Anderson,John
Pell,David
Lloyd,Rhys
Sherlock,Ryan
Shaw,Stuart
Roche,Andrew
McNally,Mark
Sampson,James
Bibby,lan
Gilham,Kit
Johansson,Fredrik
Armstrong,Adam
Gallagher,Stephen
Martin,Thomas
Cronshaw,Matt
Greenwood,Ben
Sybrandy,Wouter
Esposti,Paul
Griffin,Paul
Wiesiak,Mariusz
Murphy,Conor
Gustavsson,Niklas
Dempsey,John
Newton,Christopher
Aiken,Roger
Ryan,Marc
Lacey,Brendan
McEvoy,John
O'Sullivan,Stephen
O'Loughlin,David
Horton,Tobyn
Signego,Alessio
Cassidy,Mark
Kikuchi,Masaaki
Howe,Matt
Gough,Westley
Schadlich,Lucas
Pollock,Rhys
Williamson,James
Archbold,Shane
Dowling,Mark
Gate,Aaron
Dunlop,Dane
Coyle,Chris
Surdival,Stephen
Davoust,Lorcan
Brady,Tony

™

SPK
MPT
RCS
SKT
RCS

SKT
DPC
TET
TET
TET
SGS
KTM
SPK
DPC

DPC
MPT
SKT
MPT
MPT
SGS
SPK
IRL

SGS

RCS
RCS
SGS

PPO
SPK
RCS
NZL
MPT
SKT
SPK
PPO
SKT
PPO
NZL
TET
DPC
SGS
NZL

NZL

Team

Sweden - Team Sprocket Pro
Motorpoint Marshalls Pasta
Britain Rapha Condor Sharp
Belgium An Post Sean Kelly
Britain Rapha Condor Sharp
Wales

Belgium An Post Sean Kelly
Australia Drapac Porsche
Germany Thuringer Energie
Germany Thuringer Energie
Germany Thuringer Energie
Britain Sigmasport Specialised
Arbd KTM-Gebrider Weis
Sweden - Team Sprocket Pro
Australia Drapac Porsche
Wales

Dublin Eurocycles

Australia Drapac Porsche
Motorpoint Marshalls Pasta
Belgium An Post Sean Kelly
Motorpoint Marshalls Pasta
Motorpoint Marshalls Pasta
Britain Sigmasport Specialised
Sweden - Team Sprocket Pro
Ireland Subway National Team
Britain Sigmasport Specialised
Dublin Eurocycles

Britain Rapha Condor Sharp
Britain Rapha Condor Sharp
Britain Sigmasport Specialised
Wales

Tipperary Dan Morrissey
Japan - Nippo

Dublin Eurocycles

Sweden - Team Sprocket Pro
Tipperary Dan Morrissey
Britain Rapha Condor Sharp
Team PlanetX

New Zealand

Limerick BDO Get BACk
Motorpoint Marshalls Pasta
Meath Engraveit.ie/Jade.ie
Belgium An Post Sean Kelly
Sweden - Team Sprocket Pro
Japan - Nippo

Belgium An Post Sean Kelly
Japan - Nippo

USA Inside-Out Sports

New Zealand

Germany Thuringer Energie
Australia Drapac Porsche
Britain Sigmasport Specialised
New Zealand

Meath Engraveit.ie/Jade.ie
New Zealand

Ireland Development

Mayo Castlebar Western Edge
Mayo Castlebar Western Edge
Dublin Zilcom-South Dublin
Meath Martin Donnelly

GCTime @
24h44'13"
24h45'12" @59"
24h45'45" @01'32"
24h45'58" @01'45"
24h45'58" = s/t
24h46'02" @01'49"
24h46'17" @02'04"
24h46'20" @02'07"
24h46'32" @02'19"
24h47'54" @03'41"
24h48'16" @04'03"
24h48'41" @04'28"
24h48'54" @04'41"
24h50'14" @06'01"
24h50'20" @06'07"
24h50'52" @06'39"
24h50'58" @06'45"
24h51'21" @07'08"
24h51'43" @07'30"
24h52'31" @08'18"
24h52'52" @08'39"
24h52'53" @08'40"
24h52'58" @08'45"
24h53'30" @09'17"
24h53'54" @09'41"
24h54'04" @09'51"
24h54'16" @10'03"
24h54'26" @10'13"
24h55'08" @10'55"
24h55'09" @10'56"
24h55'26" @11'13"
24h55'26" = s/t
24h55'38" @11'25"
24h55'50" @11'37"
24h55'56" @11'43"
24h56'28" @12'15"
24h57'01" @12'48"
24h57'49" @13'36"
24h58'36" @14'23"
24h58'41" @14'28"
24h58'43" @14'30"
24h59'01" @14'48"
24h59'36" @15'23"
25h00'35" @16'22"
25h01'08" @16'55"
25h01'57" @17'44"
25h02'02" @17'49"
25h02'46" @18'33"
25h03'01" @18'48"
25h03'05" @18'52"
25h03'21" @19'08"
25h04'08" @19'55"
25h06'03" @21'50"
25h09'30" @25'17"
25h09'58" @25'45"
25h14'10" @29'57"
25h14'14" @30'01"
25h14'41" @30'28"
25h16'33" @32'20"
25h17'33" @33'20"
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61 143 IRL19820407 Lacey,Sean Limerick BDO Get BACk 25h18'44" @34'31"
62 9 IRL19880614 McAllistair,Conor IRL Ireland Subway National Team 25h19'13" @35'00"
63 164 IRL19740615 Barry,Tim Tipperary Dan Morrissey 25h20'29" @36'16"
64 6 IRL19750613 Delahaye,Neil IRL Ireland Subway National Team 25h21'58" @37'45"
65 38 GER19900127 Burgel,Bastian TET Germany Thuringer Energie 25h23'36" @39'23"
66 22 AUT19770724  Grundliger,Hannes KTM Arbd KTM-Gebriider Weis 25h23'48" @39'35"
67 83 GBR19710812 Lovatt,Mark Team PlanetX 25h25'00" @40'47"
68 25 AUT19790829 Probst,Stefan KTM Arbd KTM-Gebriider Weis 25h25'33" @41'20"
69 161 IRL19680327  Woyley,Rory Tipperary Dan Morrissey 25h26'09" @41'56"
70 141 IRL19780417 Fitzgerald,Michael Limerick BDO Get BACk 25h26'27" @42'14"
71 8 IRL19870715 McKinley,Mark IRL Ireland Subway National Team 25h27'08" @42'55"
72 84 |IRL19850419 Barrett,Stephen Team PlanetX 25h27'21" @43'08"
73 146 IRL19821203 Brennan,David Mayo Castlebar Western Edge 25h28'45" @44'32"
74 130 IRL19830127  Giblin,Paul Galway Bay 25h31'54" @47'41"
75 133 |IRL19660627 Peelo,David Kildare Murphy Surveys 25h32'55" @48'42"
76 162 IRL19740820  Aherne,Andrew Tipperary Dan Morrissey 25h36'15" @52'02"
77 145 IRL19750127  O'Reilly,Michael Limerick BDO Get BACk 25h37'44" @53'31"
78 121 IRL19840114 Reddan,Michael Dublin Zilcom-South Dublin 25h39'02" @54'49"
79 7 IRL19880531 Williams,Simon IRL Ireland Subway National Team 25h41'12" @56'59"
80 112 IRL19701221 Finegan,Philip Dublin Murphy & Gunn/Newlyn 25h42'00" @57'47"
81 154 IRL19740129 Meehan,Andrew Meath Engraveit.ie/Jade.ie 25h42'44" @58'31"
82 136 IRL19790410  Storan,Michael Kildare Newbridge 25h43'20" @59'07"
83 62 GBR19910404 Mould,Jon Wales 25h44'45" @1h00'32"
84 169 IRL19740504  Gaitor,Keith Wexford 25h45'08" @1h00'55"
85 139 IRL19741029 Crowley,Aidan Kildare Newbridge 25h45'52" @1h01'39"
86 125 IRL19781006 Duke,David Dublin Zilcom-South Dublin 25h46'31" @1h02'18"
87 11 IRL19890822  Murphy,Tighernach Ireland Development 25h47'16" @1h03'03"
88 155 IRL19871113  O'Regan,Timothy Meath Engraveit.ie/Jade.ie 25h49'23" @1h05'10"
89 24 AUT19880908 Singer,Michael KTM Arbd KTM-Gebriider Weis 25h51'19" @1h07'06"
90 109 IRL19850208 Duncan,Frazer Dublin Eurocycles 25h51'58" @1h07'45"
91 140 IRL19790308 Carew,Diarmuid Kildare Newbridge 25h52'38" @1h08'25"
92 111 IRL19760711 Fox,Keith Dublin Murphy & Gunn/Newlyn 25h5421" @1h10'08"
93 152 IRL19740718 Moriarty,Eugene Meath Engraveit.ie/Jade.ie 25h55'00" @1h10'47"
94 57 USA19871125 Crow,John USA Inside-Out Sports 25h56'01" @1h11'48"
95 15 IRL19900331 Jelfs,Dominic Ireland Development 25h56'04" @1h11'51"
96 12 IRL19871208 Clarke,Patrick Ireland Development 26h00'17" @1h16'04"
97 131 IRL19750512 Keane,Kieran Kildare Murphy Surveys 26h00'41" @1h16'28"
98 120 IRL19830925  Walsh,Anthony Dublin UCD 26h01'27" @1h17'14"
99 166 IRL19820406  Williams,Alex Wexford 26h08'40" @1h24'27"
100 149 IRL19831003  Clarke,Ciaran Mayo Castlebar Western Edge 26h10'29" @1h26'16"
101 160 IRL19771018 Brosnan,Niall Meath Martin Donnelly 26h12'40" @1h28'27"
102 117 IRL19850825  Cassidy,Colm Dublin UCD 26h13'36" @1h29'23"
103 170 IRL19730919  Byrne,Will Wexford 26h14'00" @1h29'47"
104 168 [IRL19790725  Connors,Odhran Wexford 26h22'44" @1h38'31"
105 110 [IRL19730827  Hedderman,Adrian Dublin Eurocycles 26h23'16" @1h39'03"
106 134 IRL19661005 Bracken,Colm Kildare Murphy Surveys 26h26'47" @1h42'34"
107 87 IRL19891213 Morgan,Nathan An Dun Newry Whs. CC 26h27'17" @1h43'04"
108 158 IRL19820424 Quinn,Colm Meath Martin Donnelly 26h29'02" @1h44'49"
109 156 IRL19770506 Robinson,Colin Meath Martin Donnelly 26h29'12" @1h44'59"
110 13 IRL19910412  Bremmer,Philip Ireland Development 26h32'01" @1h47'48"
111 122 IRL19680210  O'Keeffe,Paul Dublin Zilcom-South Dublin 26h35'50" @1h51'37"
112 85 GBR19750917 Prince,Richard Team PlanetX 26h39'14" @1h55'01"
113 88 IRL19710624  McGreevy,Sean An Dun Newry Whs. CC 26h39'47" @1h55'34"
114 127 IRL19760615  Geraghty,Ruaidhri Galway Bay 26h39'54" @1h55'41"
115 114 IRL19651009 Brady,Michael Dublin Murphy & Gunn/Newlyn 26h45'51" @2h01'38"
116 90 IRL19781205 Buchanan,Mark An Dun Newry Whs. CC 26h52'33" @2h08'20"
117 167 IRL19720630 Doyle,Murt Wexford 26h53'24" @2h09'11"
118 60 USA19860306 Walker,Owen USA Inside-Out Sports 26h56'05" @2h11'52"
119 89 IRL19730515 Campbell,Mark An Dun Newry Whs. CC 27h06'14" @2h22'01"
120 86 IRL19771231 McKinley,Drew An Dan Newry Whs. CC 27h08'46" @2h24'33"
121 126 IRL19760805  Considine,Eoghan Galway Bay 27h15'12" @2h30'59"
122 56 USA19870108 Mc Donnell,Owen USA Inside-Out Sports 27h23'28" @2h39'15"
123 129 IRL19820813 Kelly,Donal Galway Bay 27h24'48" @2h40'35"
124 124 IRL19720420  Keddy,Richard Dublin Zilcom-South Dublin 27h34'34" @2h50'21"
125 135 IRL19771118  Burke,Alan Kildare Murphy Surveys 27h37'29" @2h53'16"
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126 118 IRL19811104  O'Conluain,Ciaran Dublin UCD 27h49'42" @3h05'29"
127 137 IRL19821204  Teeling-Lynch,Stephen Kildare Newbridge 27h49'44" @3h05'31"
128 159 IRL19820503  Cox,Stuart Meath Martin Donnelly 27h56'43" @3h12'30"
129 95 IRL19740403 Long,Bryan Cork Kanturk Town 28h04'04" @3h19'51"
130 119 IRL19720323  Ryan,Fergus Dublin UCD 28h12'04" @3h27'51"
131 93 IRL19850811 Canty,Brian Cork Kanturk Town 28h25'42" @3h41'29"
132 138 [IRL19780124 Malone,Richard Kildare Newbridge 28h48'23" @4h04'10"
133 94 IRL19901228 Hooton,Richard Cork Kanturk Town 28h49'43" @4h05'30"
134 116 IRL19790325 Rowan,Fiachra Dublin UCD 28h53'31" @4h09'18"
135 92 IRL19730102 Murphy,Brian Cork Kanturk Town 29h03'32" @4h19'19"
Under 23 Overall International Team Overall
PL No. Name ™ Time PL Name Time
1 33 McConvey,C SKT =24h45'58" 1 Belgium An Post Sean Kelly =74h14'22"
2 26 Lewis,J DPC @ 22" 2 Britain Rapha Condor Sharp @ 02'50"
3 36 Degenkolb,J TET @ 34" 3  Germany Thuringer Energie @ 03'40"
4 37 MayM TET @ 01'56" 4  Sweden - Team Sprocket Pro @ 04'59"
5 40 Steigmiller,J TET @ 02'18" 5 Motorpoint Marshalls Pasta @ 07'37"
6 Britain Sigmasport Specialised @ 11'40"
H 7 Australia Drapac Porsche @ 12'36"
County Rider Overall 8 Wales @ 1745"
PL No. Name ™ Time 9 Japan - Nippo @ 42'39"
1 107 Sherlock,R =24h50'58" 10 New Zealand @ 42'58"
2 108 Martin,T @ 03'18" 11 Ireland Subway National Team @ 43'15"
3 163 Griffin,P @ 04'28" 12 Arbdé KTM-Gebriider Weis @ 1h07'10"
4 106 Murphy,C @ 04'52" 13 Team PlanetX @ 1h35'48"
5 165 Dempsey,J @ 0530" 14 Ireland Development @ 2h07'19"
15 USA Inside-Out Sports @ 3h20'47"
Points Competition
Bl No. Name ™ Pts County Team Overall
1 36 Degenkolb,J TET 68 PL Name Time
2 75 Wiliams,P MPT 63 1 Dublin Eurocycles = 74h38'26"
3 70 CravenD RCS 46 2 Tipperary Dan Morrissey @ 09'18"
4 3  Sybrandy,W SGS 42 3 Limerick BDO Get BACk @ 52'36"
5 35 Ghyllebert,P SKT 39 4  Meath Engraveit.ie/Jade.ie @ 1h03'50"
5 Mayo Castlebar Western Edge @ 1h19'01"
: H 6 Dublin Zilcom-South Dublin @ 2h03'23"
ng of the Mountains 7  Meath Martin Donnelly @ 2h25'31"
PL No. Name ™ Pts 8 Kildare Newbridge @ 2h43'08"
1 32 Cassidy,M SKT 64 9 Kildare Murphy Surveys @ 2h51'23"
2 31 O'Loughlin,D SKT 57 10 Dublin Murphy & Gunn/Newlyn @ 2h52'53"
3 55 Johansson,F SPK 54 11 Wexford @ 3h16'58"
4 1 Richardson,S SGS 44 12 An Dan Newry Whs. CC @ 3h57'43"
5 40 Steigmiller,J TET 39 13 Galway Bay @ 4h27'12"
14 Dublin UCD @ 5h11'17"
15 Cork Kanturk Town @ 10h33'20"

The Race organisation and the panel of

Comissaires congratulate all riders and officials
who participated in the 2010 FBD Insurance
Ras. We wish you all a safe journey home.

We also thank all volunteers for their excellent
work and contribution to the sport and wish
John Galvin a speedy recovery following his

unfortunate accident today.
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